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Varkampen
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PLACERINGSRESULTAT/FLICKOR

Namn

Anna Larsson -97
Elina Ostergren

Elisabeth Hakansson -97

Elin Brink -97

Erica Eriksson -96
Madeleine Borg -96

Olivia Maunsbach -96
Karolin Martinsson -96
Josefine Andersson -96

Josefin Ringdahl -96

Nellie Martensson -95

Sara Hult -95
Nicolina loannou -95

Emelie Malmberg -95
Natalie Mollerberg -95
Josefin Enoksson -95

Frida Furebring -95
Fanny Roos -95
Lisa Nihlén -95
Emilia Eriksson -95

Rikke Staecker-Nordstrom -95

Ebba Lundqvist -95
Elin Pettersson -95
Sofia Munther -95
Amanda Kallmér
Emma Sandh -95
Lovisa Nilsson -95
Emma Torkel -95

Hillevi Gustavsson -95

Maria Lindén -95

Matilda Karstrom -95
Marthina Svensson -95

Ingrid Peterson -95

Forening

IFK Lund
Hassleholms AIS
Ahus FIK

Vittsjo GIK

Ahus FIK

UF Contact

IFK Lund

Vittsjo GIK

KFUM Kristianstad
Klippans FK

Hassleholms AIS
IFK Lund
Hassleholms AIS
IFK Lund

Malmo Al
Klippans FK

IFK Lund
Ljungby FIK
Hassleholms AIS
IFK Lund

IFK Lund

Vittsjo GIK
Hassleholms AIS
Staffanstorps Al
Ryssberget IK
Staffanstorps Al
NIKO

KFUM Kristianstad
Hassleholms AIS
IFK Lund

KFUM Kristianstad
Anhus FIK
Staffanstorps Al

60m Langd Kula 200m
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10

12
17
15
13
11
16
18
21
19
22
20

Grenplaceringar

1 4
3 1
2 3
4 2
1 3
2 1
3 5
5 6
6 4
4 2
1 5
3 14
9 3
2 2
3 13
11 6
8 9
10 1
7 15
6 7
3 11
13 8
13 20
18 16
16 18
19 17
22 10
17 21
21 12
23 22
12 -
15 4
20 19

2

A W

Totalpoang

8
8
10
14

5
8
12
17
18

12
18
18
24
25
26
28
29
30
37
42
a4
50
53
56
66
67
67
68
76
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Ellen Runesson -94
Maja Svensson -94
Hanna Kober -94
Caroline Mansson -94
Emma Skéremo -94
Tanja Thelandersson -94
Matilda Kvist -94
Beatrice Strand -94
Fanny Sundqvist -94
Anna Backlund -94
Frida Svensson -94
Malin Carlsson -94
Evelina Frick -94
Linnea Moller -94
Sandra Nilsson -94
My Wessberg -94
Ebba Wessberg -94
Isabella Dahlgren -94
Linda Daly -94

Rima Beied -94
Emma Bengtsson -94
Frida Fransson -94

Daniella Busk -93
Louise Arvidssson -93
Erika Eskilsson
Hanna Tydinger -93
Louise Nilsson -93
Johanna Forsell -93
Victoria Jeppsson -93
Erika Martinsson -93

Hanna Staecker-Nordstrom -

93

Lina Nilsson -93
Amanda Larsson -93
Hanna Wacka -93
Jenny Gunnarsson -93
Frida Andersson -93
Caroline Hakansson -93
Frida Lundqvist -93
Alexandra Ekdahl -93
Ellinor Gustavsson -93
Lina Jansson -93
Sandra Hansson -93
Nina Jacobsson -93
Isabella Gustafsson -93
Hanna Johansson -93
Johanna Andersson -93
Emelie Rydstedt -93

Forening
UF Contact
Malmd Al
IFK Lund
Ahus FIK
IFK Lund
Vittsjo GIK
Klippans FK
IFK Lund
Anhus FIK
IFK Lund
UF Contact
IFK Lund
IFK Lund
Ahus FIK
NIKO

NIKO

NIKO
Klippans FK
Vittsjo GIK
IFK Lund
KFUM Kristianstad
KFUM Kristianstad

Malmd Al

Vittsjo GIK

Eslovs Al
Klippans FK
KFUM Kristianstad
Vittsjo GIK

IFK Lund

Vittsjo GIK

IFK Lund
Hassleholms AIS
Hassleholms AIS
Malméd Al
Hassleholms AIS
KFUM Kristianstad
Ahus FIK

Vittsjo GIK

Vittsjo GIK
Hassleholms AIS
Ahus FIK

Vittsjo GIK

Vittsjo GIK

KFUM Kristianstad
Hassleholms AIS
KFUM Kristianstad
IFK Lund

Grenplaceringar
60m Langd Kula 200m

3 1 6 2
4 2 3 4
2 4 10 1
6 9 1 3
7 7 4 6
1 14 9 5
14 10 2 11
12 6 7 9

11 11 11 7
5 17 14 8
16 19 5 13
15 12 17 12
20 21 19 14
8 8 8 -
10 16 16 -
18 15 12 -
19 13 13 -
18 18 15 -
21 22 18 -

9 3 - 10
13 20 - -
- 5 - -
1 1 1 1
2 3 2 2
3 2 9 3
4 3 18 4
9 5 4 10
10 7 6 9

10 10 16 6
5 13 10 14

6 9 21 12
17 8 12 13

8 16 13 15
19 14 14 19
10 19 22 17
20 18 20 18
21 22 19 20
18 24 23 21
22 23 24 22

23 21 11 -

Totalpoang

12
13
15
16
22
24
29
29
33
35
41
43
52

16
26
26
29
37
37
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Julia Wiberg -92

Lisa Baker -92

Nicole Méllerberg -92
Frida Petersson -92
Lisa Laursen -92
Josefin Sahlstrom -92
Emma Andreasson -92
Elin Dulke -92

Mimmi Christiansson -92
Nicole Méller -92
Caroline Svensson -92
Lovisa Claesson -92
Emma Svensson -92
Cornelia Ek-Uvelius -92
Martina Svensson -92
Anna Normark -92
Johanna Soesson -92
Ellen Isaksson -92
Erica Persson -92
Beatrice Nylander -92
Nathalie Persson -92
Frida Jansaker

Elin Nilsson -92

Ellen Stjarnkvist -92
Annie Milvén -92
Therése Molin -92
Josefin Nilsson -92
Matilda Soesson -92
Josefin E Olsson -92
Anna Karlsson -92

Isabell Englund -91
Rebecca Jeppsson -91
Sara Svensson -91
Nathalie Busk -91
Martina Barrdahl -91
Nicoletta loannou -91
Linda Ohlsson -91
Alexandra Svensson -91
Julia Magntorn -91

Malin Olsson -90

Ida Claesson -90

Lisa Andersson -90
Patricia Hakansson -90
Hermina Malmgren -90

Forening

UF Contact

IFK Lund

Malmd Al

IFK Lund
Hassleholms AIS
Malmo Al
Klippans FK

IFK Lund
Hassleholms AIS
Hassleholms AIS
Vittsjo GIK

Ahus FIK

UF Contact
Malmo Al
Hassleholms AIS
IFK Lund

NIKO

Ahus FIK

Anhus FIK

IFK Lund
Hassleholms AIS
KFUM Kristianstad
KFUM Kristianstad
UF Contact
KFUM Kristianstad
IFK Halmstad
NIKO

NIKO

Malmo Al
Hassleholms AIS

Malmo Al

IFK Lund
Hassleholms AIS
Malmd Al

KFUM Kristianstad
Hassleholms AIS
UF Contact

Ahus FIK

Ahus FIK

Malméd Al
Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK
KFUM Kristianstad

Grenplaceringar
60m Langd Kula 200m

1 3 1 1
2 1 3 2
3 2 4 3
4 4 2 4
5 5 16 8
13 7 12 6

15 13 7 12
6 8 19 5
9 14 11 10

19 12 9 13

18 17 15 14

22 22 14 15

25 24 8 18

21 23 17 16

26 25 20 17

27 27 18 19
8 18 - -

15 11 10 -
7 15 13 -

20 19 22 -

24 26 23 -

- 10 6 -
- 16 5 11
- 28 21 -
23 21 -
11 9 - 9
12 - - -
14 20 -
- 6 - 7
10 - - -
1 1 3 1
4 2 2 4
2 3 7 2
3 4 4 3
6 5 1 5
7 7 5 6
8 9 6 -
5 6 - -
- 7 - -
1 1 4 1
2 4 2 2
3 2 3 3
4 3 - -
- - 1

Totalpoang

6
8
12
14
29
29
32
33
33
36
43
47
49
51
60
62

12
13
14
16
23
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Emma Lagerqvist -89
Ida Nilsson -89
Ronja Goransdotter -89

Josefin Englund -88
Emelie M&nsson -88
Amie Andersson -88
Sandra Ohlsson -87

Malin Friberg -86
Johanna Englund -86
Jennie Karstrom -86

Forening
Anhus FIK
Hassleholms AIS
Hassleholms AIS

Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK
KFUM Kristianstad
KFUM Kristianstad

Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK

60m Langd Kula 200m

1
2

N

Grenplaceringar

2 2
1 3
- 1
1 1
2 2
3 1
1 3
2 2

2
1
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Totalpoang

10



